Resultatliste

Karasjokrennet 2012
Plass Navn Kiubb
M 17-18 ar 33 km klas.
1 Jonas Boberg Svineng Nordlys. IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
K 17-18 ar 33 km klas.
1 Naja Fors Nordlys. IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2
M 19-20 ar 33 km klas.
1 Bjern Vidar Suhr Alta IF
2 Hakon Abrahamsen Nilsen Alta IF
3 Jarn Mikael Engstad Nordlys, IL
4 Ailo West Nordlys, IL
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4

M 21-30 ar 33 km klas.

1 Finn Hagen Krogh Tverrelvdalen IL
2 Bard Bakkehaug Alta IF
3 Kenneth Helgesen Einvik Alta IF
Antall 3 Pameldte: 4
K 21-30 ar 33 km klas.
1 Grete Elnan Beitstad IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2
M 31-40 ar 33 km klas.
1 Juhan Niilas Wigelius Forsek
2 Lars Harald Blomkvist Stil, IL
3 Rune Skanke Stil. IL
4 Joseph Fjeligren Nordlys. IL
5 Ronny Andersen Porsanger IL
6 Kato Norvang Nordlys, IL
Antall 6 Pameildte: 9
K 31-40 ar 33 km klas.
1 Rannveig Blomkvist Stil, IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
M 41-50 ar 33 km klas.
1 Lasse @stmo Nordlys. IL
2 Tor Georg Naess Nordlys. IL
3 Martin Fiksen Bossekop UL
4 Roar Sollien NOTEAM
5 Asle Vidal Silfar
5 Sten Rune Pettersen Porsanger IL
7 Even Johansen NOTEAM
Antall 7 Pameldte: 8

eTiming versjon 3.0

Distrikt

Startende: 1

Startende: 2

Startende: 4

Startende. 4

Startende: 2

Startende: 9

Startende 1

Startende: 7

07.04.2012 14:50:01

Tid

1:54:21

2:15:27

1:36:31
1:42:09
1:48:15
2:25:40

1:31:50
1:46:31
1:49:34

1:57:32

1:39:40
1:49:10
1:57:06
2:06:28
2:09:32
2:12:18

1:55:29

1:38:46
1:58:21
2:04:09
2:08:16
2:11:13
2:12:14
2:13:12

Etter

0538
11-44
49:09

14:41
17:44

09:30
17:26
26:48
29:52
32:38

19:35
2523
29:30
32:27
3328
34:26

07.04.2012

Side:1



Karasjokrennet 2012
Plass Navn

K 41-50 ar 33 km klas.

1 Kirsti Dybdal
Antall 1

M 51-60 ar 33 km klas.

1 Harald Starheim
2 Agnar Ehassen
3 Hans Arnld Holmestrand
4 Olaf Olli
5 Paal Arne Sollien
6 Trond Skoglund
Antall 6

M 61-70 ar 33 km klas.

Arnulf Nilsen
Thorstein Kristiansen
Jon Melgy
Karsten Persen
Svein Harald Karlsen
Eilif Amundsen

7 Lars Pedersen Monti
Antall 7
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M 13-16 ar 11 km klas.

1 Anders Boine Verstad

2 Mathias Paltto

3 Jens Johan Brekke

4 Erlend Svendsen
Antall 4

K 13-16 ar 11 km klas.

Resultatliste

Klubb

Medkila Skilag

Pameldte: 1

Valldal IL
Billefjord IL
Nordlys. IL
Stil, IL
TELE BIL

Haybraten og Stovner IL
Pameldte: 8

Alta IF

Alta IF
Nordlys. IL
Stil, IL
Rafsbotn IL
Porsanger IL
Alta IF

Pameldte: 7

Nordlys, IL
Nordlys, IL
Lillomarka Skiklubb
Nordlys, IL

Pameldte: 5

1 Kristin Brekke Lillomarka Skiklubb
2 Anna Laila Lindi Guttorm Nordlys, IL
3 Anne-Marja Sara Bjarnal IF
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
Apen klasse 11 km
1 John Cesar Johnsen Nordlys. IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1

eTiming - www.emit.no

Distrikt

Startende 1

Startende: 8

Startende: 7

Startende. 4

Startende: 3

Startende: 1

07.04.2012 14:50:01

Tid

2:12:50

1:48:16
1:49:35
1:52:08
1:55:18
2:05:55
2:22:06

1:52:25
1:56:39
1:57:04
1:59:01
2:04:21
2:20:07
2:26:08

40:32
46:43
47:01
48:00

46:53
49:06
54:01

54:36

Etter

0119
03:52
07.02
17.39
33:50

04:14
04:39
06.36
11:56
27:42
33.43

06:11
06:29
07:28

02:13
07.08

07.04.2012



